on whose premises the tastings occur is permitted to sell alcohol beverages, and in no case
earlier than 1:00 P.M. or later than 7:00 P.M. Tastings may occur on no more than four (4) of the
six (6) days from a Monday to the following Saturday, not to exceed one hundred four (104) days
per year.

h. The licensee shall prohibit patrons from leaving the licensed premises with an
unconsumed sample.

i. The licensee shall promptly remove all open and unconsumed alcohol beverage
samples from the licensed premises or shall destroy the samples immediately following the